
Emp Name

Daily In-Out Report

SAI B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE 
SHIVPUR HALT, BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS 

Print Date:

Branch:
Department: Non-Teaching Staff
From: 11-11-2019      To: 17-11-2019
Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
133 SAJIYA RAHMAN

11-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
14-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
15-11-2019 09:55:36 16:09:09 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
16-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

134 MD ARSHADULLAH
11-11-2019 09:55:22 16:07:57 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 09:55:21 16:10:01 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:55:31 16:10:26 6:00 6.25 00:00 P
15-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
16-11-2019 09:55:19 16:08:14 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

135 KISHOR BANSFORE
11-11-2019 09:55:12 16:07:52 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 09:55:19 16:09:41 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:55:25 16:10:20 6:00 6.25 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:55:07 16:08:30 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:55:14 16:08:01 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

136 SARTHI
11-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On
WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not
Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department: Non-Teaching Staff
From: 11-11-2019      To: 17-11-2019
Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status

13-11-2019 09:56:17 16:11:53 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:56:23 16:11:56 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:56:05 16:10:06 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:56:11 16:09:43 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

137 BAJARANG PRASAD GUPTA
11-11-2019 09:54:59 16:07:43 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 09:55:13 16:09:32 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:55:16 16:09:52 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:55:03 16:08:22 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
16-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

138 SAUMYA SINGH
11-11-2019 09:56:57 16:10:08 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 09:56:27 16:11:55 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:56:25 16:12:09 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:56:17 16:10:33 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:56:22 16:09:50 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

139 SANTOSH KUMAR
11-11-2019 09:56:32 16:09:23 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 09:56:01 16:11:28 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
14-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
15-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
16-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

140 ARJUN SINGH
11-11-2019 09:54:56 16:07:24 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On
WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not
Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department: Non-Teaching Staff
From: 11-11-2019      To: 17-11-2019
Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status

13-11-2019 09:55:00 16:09:16 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:55:06 16:09:31 6:00 6.24 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:55:00 16:08:12 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:54:58 16:07:25 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

141 TARUN KUMAR
11-11-2019 09:57:16 16:10:47 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 09:56:54 16:12:49 6:00 6.27 00:00 P
14-11-2019 09:56:47 16:12:50 6:00 6.27 00:00 P
15-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
16-11-2019 09:56:44 16:10:21 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

142 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
11-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
14-11-2019 09:55:58 16:11:22 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:55:38 16:09:30 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:55:52 16:09:10 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

143 PINKI KUMARI
11-11-2019 09:55:40 16:07:59 6:00 6.21 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H
13-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
14-11-2019 09:55:45 16:10:47 6:00 6.25 00:00 P
15-11-2019 09:55:25 16:08:57 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:55:36 16:08:40 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

144 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
11-11-2019 09:57:11 16:10:18 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
12-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 H

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On
WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not
Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department: Non-Teaching Staff
From: 11-11-2019      To: 17-11-2019
Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status

13-11-2019 09:56:45 16:12:23 6:00 6.26 00:00 P
14-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 A
15-11-2019 09:56:36 16:10:36 6:00 6.23 00:00 P
16-11-2019 09:56:34 16:09:56 6:00 6.22 00:00 P
17-11-2019 6:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On
WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not
Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave


